
BEBIDAS
TTT Margarita $9
blanco tequila / agave / lime  
add strawberry / mango / spicy 

Paloma De Vida $10   
blanco tequila / lime / agave/ grapefruit / soda

Michelada $8
Beer / Sangrita / tamarind-chili

Mexicali Mule $11
blanco tequila / mezcal / lime/ red vermouth / agave
ginger beer

Frozen Cocktails
Classic margarita $8
Mango Margarita $9
Strawbery margarita $9
Sangria rosa $8  

$2

Cerveza
DRAUGHT   
   Amber Dos Equis
LAGER Dos Equis    
IPA Flying Dog 'Snake Dog' (rotating)  
AMERICAN BLONDE ALE Flying Dog Numero 
Uno 'Agave Cerveza'
BOTTLE / CAN

Corona Extra, Corona Light 
Modelo Especial ,Negra Modelo
Tecate , Tecate Light
Victoria
Pacifico
Bohemia
ESTRELLA Jalisco
Agua Frescas 
Tamarind
Jamaica 
Pineapple mint 
Horchata 
  add  shot of tequila

$6
$6
$6

$3
$3
$3
$3
$5

VINO
Sparkling
House Sparkling Wine $8/30 
Cava Rose / Poema / Penedes, Spain NV $11/41
White
Sauvignon Blanc $8/30
Vinho Verde / Vera $11/41
Portugal 2016

Red
Cabernet Sauvignon $8/30   
Malbec / Finca Flichman Roble $11/41
Mendoza, Argentina 2015

$6

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6


